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
cute. Best as only pet. 202-965-1947
AMERICAN ESKIMO—PURE BRED MALE PUPS
$200.00 717-328-5462 301-842-2517
CAIRN MIX PUPS—Home raised, parents on pre-
mesis, health guar. $300. 540-635-9942 N. VA.
CAT—DSH, Charcoal Grey, M, neut., Wht. bib &
paws. Lost Old Georgetown/Tuckerman, N.
Bethesda. REWARD. 301-230-1514
COCKATIELS—Sweet, friendly, cute handfed babies

starting at $75. 703-583-7077
COLLIE MIX —M, 6 mos. $150 kids/H-trnd.
540-955-1841 or 540-247-9274
CORAL - Live Rock, Inverts. One of the largest

selections ofmarine fish in the metro area.
703/242-0553

VIENNA AQUARIUM & PETS
FREE-2 gray tabby kittens—8m, M & F, both fixed,
all shots. Covered litter box included. Sue/Mike at
301-942 6850.

MIXED MED PUPS— Shots $200 ea.
540-955-1841 or 540-247-9274
Poodle—AKC Standard black male, 3 mths, show
qual looking for loving companion home, calm, crate
trained $1200 301-518-5256
ROTTWEILER—AKC, German Pups/Adults, USA’s
Largest! MC/Visa. bigrotts.com, 301-254-4609
Schnauzer Mini Pup—F Shots. $400 540-955-1841
or 540-247-9274

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

All advertisements for the sale or
rental of dwelling units published in
Express are subject to the federal
Fair Housing Act, which makes it
illegal to advertise “any preference,
limitation, or discrimination be-
cause of race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status or national
origin, or intention to make any
such preference, limitation, or dis-
crimination.” State law forbids dis-
crimination based on factors in
addition to those protected under
federal law.
Express will not knowingly ac-
cept any advertising for real
estate which is in violation of
the law. All persons are hereby
informed that all dwellings ad-
vertised are available on an
equal opportunity basis.

u
18922 MV Ave $1500

Huge TH Backs to Pond
3BR-2.5Baths. Rem. Kit & Pwdr Rm. HW 1st Fl.
Finished Bmsnt opens to fenced yard. Pet under 12
lbs. Bus to Shady Grove Metro at entrance. Shown
by appointment only.OPEN SUN 1-4, Center Stage
THs across from big lake on drive OFF Mont.Vill. Ave.
TH on left.

Lease Message or Fax [Toll-Free]
V: 1-888-579-0819 F: 1-888-223-2813
3060 30th STREET S.E. $1300

3BR Apartment
Newly Renovated 3Br 1bath apartments. Section 8
OK. Call Jerome 202 321 5596
748 Holbart Place NW WDC $2100

Ready: Call 301 257 7612
Renovated house in DC. 5 bedrooms, 2 full baths,
section 8 ok ngl
ADAMS MORGAN—1BR apt, on 18th & Columbia

NW. d/w. w/d. Avail now! $1500 mo.
Ali, 434-286-3384

ADELPHI—Bsmt apt, cls to UMD. $800 inc all utils
301-717-9057
ALEX-$2100—Lux 1940 sq ft. 2/3BR, 2½BA condo,
60’ balc, gar, fplc. Walk to Metro. Call 703-370-8670.

Taylor Brown Realty
ALEX $800 - $1050
LONGVIEW TERRACE — 1 & 2BR in nice & quiet
community, nr Metro. w/w carpet, ceil fans, ac, d/w,

patio, balcony, prkg. Call 703-200-3182
ALEX/Del Ray—Close to Pentagon, Lg 3lvl SFH,
4-5BRs, 2½ba, LR, DR, Den, fin’d Bsmt, garage. all
appls, no pets, $2250 + utils. 301-262-9232.
ALEX—Redec 3 lvl end TH, wlk to Metro Sta. $1950

mo. Call 703-360-6317

ALEXANDRIA EHO
NEW YEAR SPECIAL!!!*

1BRs from $799*
2BRs from $999*

$99 Security dep w/ approved credit
Large apts w/ d/w, ac, internet, pool, more!

Meadow Woods Apartments
3308 Lockheed Blvd 703-768-7600
*Some Restrictions apply.

Alexandria/Rte 1 - Convenient Loc’s
X-MAS SPECIAL - Move In By 2/1/06

& GET 4TH MONTH FREE!
Effics, 1BR, 2BRs, Townhms

Large units near Transp & Shops!
Holly Court 703-765-7039
Washington Avenue 703-765-7039
Rolling Hills 703-780-0161
Carydale Village 703-780-6244

Alexandria
X-Mas Special - Move in by 2/1/06

& GET 4TH MONTH FREE!
Convenient to Metro!

High Rise, Great Views, Pool,
Exercise Room, Conv Store

Effs, 1, 2, & 3 BRs from $750 inc utils
703-751-7576 Mon-Fri 9-6, Sat/Sun 9-1

www.carydale.com
Alexandria $1400

Available Immediately
2bdrm/2bath condo with carpet, w/d and parking.
202-396-4259
ANNANDALE — 3BR, 2BA, near Fairfax Hospital.
$1700 inc utls. 703-855-7443.
ARL/Crystal City— Nice renov’d 4 BR, 2½ BA SFH. 2
lvl. Indr gar, $2750. Rent w/opt to buy 703-338-3599
ARL N—-walking distance to Metro & shopping.
Close to Key Bridge & Rt. 66. 2 BR’s, $1350, all utils &
prkg incl.1 year lse. No dogs. 703-527-1991
ARL, S/Metro—3BR, 2 ba, 2 level house, 1 light to
DC, hdwd floors, new paint, cul-de-sac. $2000 mo.
703-615-4222
ARL/THE ARLINGTON—Immac. 2BR,
1 ba, grdn condo, 3 mi. Pent., w-w, w/d, d/w, ceil
fans, cac, Fr drs to patio. Pkg, pool/tennis. $1500 +
elec. Avail. now. Call 301 520-5074

Arlington/Rosslyn
X-Mas Special - Move In By 2/1/06

& GET 4TH MONTH FREE!
Several Locations!!

On-Site Parking, Walk Metro
Upgraded Apts, 1&2BRs

703-671-4045 or 703-861-7605
www.carydale.com

AU PARK—2BR, 1BA, w/ loft. FP, W/D, Rear deck.
$2250. 202-244-1418

Baltimore $2500
NEW LUXURY 2B/2FB CONDO

Clipper Mill; w/d, garage, pool, FiOs; Light Rail,
fitness center; train station, I-83/695; 410-375-5271
BETH/CH CH—Newly remodeled 1BRs avl Jan. from
$1295. Incls. utilities & parking. Near Metro &

Shopping. No pets. 301-656-7626
BETH N./Grosvenor—Effcy. Immed. occup. Avail
immed. 301-937-5615
BETH/PARKSIDE—Lrg 1 BR w/ blcny. Metro. Avail

Now. NS/NP. $1150 incl util, prkng. 301-530-6753
BETH/PROMENADE $1950
Lge 1250 SF tot. renov., 1BR+den in lux hi rise. Call
Peter, 301-493-4149. Fairfax, Realty, 301-881-9800.
BETHESDA—beautiful 1br PH, everything new, 2
blks to Bethesda Metro, $1950/mo 301-996-2244
Bethesda—Near NIH & Metro. Remod. 1 & 2BR apts
avail Feb. & Mar. 1BRs fr $1300. 2BRs fr $1585. All
utils incl. No pets. 301-656-1306.
Bethesda/NIH—BRAND New Never lived in, 3/4
bedroom Townhome 4 1/2 bath (luxury whirlpool)
Gormet Kitchen with Granite countertops, Stainless
Viking Dual Fuel range, Gas F/P Finished basement 2
car garage, pre-wired sound system and alarm, Red
Oak Hardwood floors plus pick your own carpet,
Fitness Room Access, storage available. 1 year
lease. $5,000/mo. Call for appt, 240-403-4232.
Bethesda Parkside—2BR, 2FB Mike Colaianni
Weichert 301-538-5462.
BOWIE— Beautiful 2 lvl TH in upscale area. 3 BR, 2½
BA. Walking distance to shppg. $1750. Contact Mrs.
Craven, 301-704-5214, Long & Foster Real Estate
Inc.
BRENTWOOD—3 BR, 2BA Ramb., Cls to metro. Nr
bus. Off strt prkg. Avl Immed. $1295 202-744-7832
BROOKLAND—Beautiful 1BR, all new appls, great
loc., 1 blk from Metro, quiet st, 202-210-5478.

www.RobertAndVictorine.com
Burke/Fairfax—3 BR, 2½ BA, 3 lvl, Duplx/TH. 2 wks
FREE. Quiet nghbrhd w/pvt drive. Incl: W/D. Nr
GMU/VRE/METRO/Schls. Avail 1/10. $1650. Call Al at
703-625-1312.
CAP HGTS—5BR, 3 lvl, Sect 8 wel. Nr Metro.
$1800. 301-537-5366
CAP HGTS/LANHAM—Rms for Rent. Cable,
$160/wk. 202-330-7265
CAP HILL— 2BR/2FBA 1 den condo w/ lots of
upgrades. $2100/mo. 1521 3rd St NW. For more info
call Chris 301-717-3638
Cap Hill - Union Station $2700

Open House: SAT 12-2, 715 G St NE
Renovated Rowhouse 3 BR, 1.5 BA, Prkng, CAC, WD,
Frnt Porch, Rear Yard, MUST SEE! Mike 703.282.-
9812 Avail Now
Capitol Heights—$1500 per mo.4Br/2B, Air, De-
tached-near Addison Metro. Dir: Central Av to
Peppermill Dr. to left Valley Park. 6608 Valley Park
Rd, Open Sun. 9am to 3pm (301) 807-8251 Sec.8 O.K.
Capitol Heights—Clean, furn rooms for rent. Near
Blue line. No smoking, no pets. Shr Kit/BA. Security
deposit required. 240-398-8677
CENTREVILLE/FAIRCRES/5010 Village Fountain
Pl (20120)—End unit 3BR
2 full, 2 half BA TH. $2100/mo. Deposit $2300.
703-263-1371
Chevy Chase,MD—SFH, 5BR, 3BA, fireplace, back
yard, Near East-West Highway, close to Silver
Spring, NIH &2195+utilities
Waggaman Corp: 202-537-8970
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HYATTSVILLE, MARYLAND

SPECIAL
PRINCE GEORGE’S

APARTMENTS
3900 Hamilton Street

Hyattsville, Md. 20781

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday January 28th, 10am-4pm

• $0 Security Deposit
• Instant Application Approval
• Sign a lease today and we will give you a

FREE MICROWAVE for your new apartment home

FEATURES:
• All utilities included
• Newly remodeled kitchens
• Convenient to Metro &

shopping

• Parklike setting
• Serene Courtyard
• Controlled Access

Buildings

CALL 301-927-6173
PORETSKY MANAGEMENT INC. u

Classifieds

Chinatown/MCI Center/Gallery Place/NW
City Living at its best..

Steps to Metro
Restaurants, Museums, and more

Newly renovated! Free Gated Parking. Rich Berber
Carpet, A/C, laundry. EHO

2BR from $1430
Washington Apartments

202-737-2206 1201 6th Street NW

CLINTON—5-BR 3½-BA, sunrm, fin. bsmt., exercise
rm, study rm, 2½ mi. from 495, I-95, 1 mi. from
AAFB, loc. on Rt. 5. Asking $3975 or best offer. For
details call 240-375-6918

COLLEGE PK/BELTSVILLE—3BR 2BA, BALCONY
WALK-IN CLOSET, VACANT, w/d inunit, assgnd
prkg, tenant pays elctrc only. $1500/mo. Call Geary
Realty, 301-464-2362
COLUMBIA HGTS/U St—2BR, 2BA lux garden style
apt w/gourmet kit. $2000 inclds all utils except
electric. Avl immed. 301-982-5554
Columbia $1600

Townhouse For Rent
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY! 3 bed, 2.5 bath, fpl,
fenced patio, freshly painted, new carpet. feliciapro-
perties.com

ReMax/Allegiance
Felicia Taylor 301-490-5400

CRYSTAL CITY 1 & 2BR APTS
All utils incl w/Cable TV, nr Metro, shops & rests.
Free prkg. Short term lease - min 3 months. 1BR
Unfurn $1200; Furn $1300. 2BR Unfurn $1300; furn

$1400. 703-979-3772.

DC-NE/SE—Furn Rms frm $150/wk incl phone,
cable and utils. Call 202.460.0206.

Denied an apt due to credit?
301-306-0175 or visit
www.eliasconsultinggroup.com
DISTRICT HGTS— Det. 3BR 2BA ramb w/fpl, lg yd,
$1750. Call 888-402-7770/X202 or online at www.-
frankgodfrey.com
DISTRICT HGTS — Nr Metro, charming 4BR SFH,
1BA, enclosed porch, fncd bck yard. Avail now.
$1500. Sep Bsmt apt. Call 301-203-0386
DONT LET CREDIT STOP YOU FROM RENTING
—Call 240-350-4944
DUP CIR—Lux. lg. 1BR apt, 1½ blks Dup Cir.
Fabulous new kit, fpl, avail. unfurn. or furn., re-
served prkng, $2500 w/prkng. 202-736-3841

DUPONT E/LOGAN CIR $2650/MO
1322 T Street, NW

Victorian Townhouse w/2½BR, spectacular garden,
& parking. Pets OK. 202-232-7331.
FAIRFAX—1BR/1BA bsmt apt w/900 sq ft, pvt entry,
kit, d/w, w/d, & patio. $875 incl utils & sat TV. No
smoking or pets. Walk to park, pool, & tennis. Bus to
Vienna Metro! Quiet neighborhood. 703-625-9159
FAIRFAX— New homes 3-5 BR, luxury amenities,
$2400. 202-230-3364
FALLS CH CITY—Exquisite new home! 4BR, 3BA.

Near schools. 703-524-2373
FALLS CH—Condo. Walk to metro & shopping cntr.
1BR, LR, d/w. $975+elec. Avl 2/1. 540-659-0848.
FALLS CHURCH—2MBR, 2½BA TH-style condo w/
1200 sq ft. Next to WFC Metro. Avail 3/8. $1800 +
utils. Barbara Johnson L&F 703-790-1990
FALLS CHURCH—2MBR, 2½BA TH-style condo w/
1200 sq ft. Next to WFC Metro. Avail 3/8. $1800 +
utils. Barbara Johnson L&F 703-790-1990
FORT TOTTEN—1BR ground flr apt. Walk to Metro.
ac. secure bldg. new cabinets. new carpet. laundry.
$972 utils incl. 240-832-2553, EHO.
FT WASH—Rent W/ Option to buy in Beaut Potomac
Knolls. 10% Down, Owner Financing. 5 BR, 3½ BA,
SFH w/ 2 Tier Patio. Call 301-219-3234
GAINSVILLE—3br, 2.5ba, TH, 3lvls, 2 car gar,
$1700/mo, 703-220-8477
Gaithersburg EHO

Mid-Winter Special
on 2BR Apts and

2 & 3 BR Townhomes
• Extra-large floorplans
• Close to metro & public transportation

Immediate Move-Ins
301-948-0842

GERMANTOWN—3BR, 3.5BA, hdwd flrs, din area,
fin. wlk out bsmt, cls to 270 & shopping. 10 min. to
metro. $1600. 301-528-6536
Germantown—3BR,2BA TH $1600/MO
1-888-276-2071 EXT 87.

HERNDON/Oak Hill/Franklin Farm
3BR, 2½BA SFH, gar., fncd yard. $1550/mo. Call:
703-796-0496
HYATTS/LANDOVER—4BR, 1 BA semi-det SFH,
$1350 mo. + utils. New paint, new cpt. Kit. with w/d,
elec. stove, frig. Lg. yd. Sec. 8 welcome. Open House
Jan 29, Feb 4, & Feb 12, 3-5PM. 301 257-5126
HYATTSVILLE—5BR, 2BA. W/D. Sec 8 ok. $1850/mo.

301-699-8106
HYATTSVILLE AREA—3 BR, 2 BA SFH, freshly
painted, fencd yrd, hdwds, gar. $1400+utl. Nr DC

line. 240-893-2410 or 240-462-9550
Hyattsville Near Metro EHO

NEW YEAR SPECIALS!
2BRs starting from $899

Call and ask about our great deals
Convenient location.
All Utilities Included!

Minutes from U of Maryland!
University City Apts 301-434-2414
*Some restrictions apply.
HYATTSVILLE W—1BR Bsmt apt. $950 incl utls. Own
entr., 301-351-4714
INDIAN HEAD—3 BR/1.5 BA w/d, dw, CAC, fenced.
yd $1500 + util. 301-743-3461 or 202-316-0554
LAKE RIDGE —3BR, 2½BA TH. Nr Old Bridge HS.
$1295. 571-437-6910
LANDOVER—$1195. 3-BR det. home, yrd, W/D,
CAC, Sec. 8 OK. Good credit helpful. Barry,
301-203-3402.
LANDOVER—2lvl TH/Condo, 3br, 1ba, cac, close to
Metro, $1125 + util, section 8 welcome.
301-322-4560
LANDOVER—3lvl TH 4/5BR, 3.5BA, LR, DR. Pr Pkg,
Avail 2/1 $2000/mo. Sect. 8 welcome. 240-463-7105
LAUREL—2BR+Loft, 4BA, grmt kit,gar,deck,fnced
yrd,bsmt,sky lghts.nr trans/shop ,495,197
$1885/mo 301-576-1010 View Online!
LORTON/FAIRFAX STATION—Bright 4BR, 3½BA
3lvl TH w/EIK. Community pool. Excellent schools!
Nr public transportation & convenient to stores.
$1775/mo. $500 off 1st month! 202-253-3753
MITCHELLVILLE—2BR/2BA TH, gourmet kit., frplc,
fin bsmt., WD, CAC, fncd yd., reservd prkg., nr Metro
& shpg. $1600/mo. 301-742-1909.
NE—1BR & 2BR starting at $825, all utils. incl. Close
to shopping & Metro. Call for move in special
202 832-1400 or 1401.
N.E. BRENTWOOD Nr R.I. Ave Metro—4BR, 2BA,
fin bsmt, new kit,
Sect 8 welcome. 240-286-3694.
NE/Nr Gallaudet Univ—Newly renov., 3BR 1BA,
cac/ht, Wlk Metro. Call 301-379-5299.
NE/SE— 1BR, 1BR w/Den & 2BR. $675 & up + elec.

No pets. Call 202-265-4814 or 202-889-4083.
Fred A. Smith Co.

NE/Simms Pl—1BR, $795+utils. Sect 8 welc. OSP.
Call 202-494-7708
NW—1BR $840, utils incl. Fort Stevens Properties,
LLC. 301-316-4590
NW/BRIGHTWOOD—2 BR bsmnt apt, Prvt Ent,
Metro, W/D, Nice Nghbrhd. $1000 incl util.

202-489-5874
NW DC—1BR bsmt newly fin, cac, w/d. $1200/mo.
utils incld. 202-391-5154
NW—Gorgeous brand new 1 BR condo! W/D, gran-
ite, hdwds, stain. steel applc. $1250 703-751-0534
NW—Nr Logan Cir, Luxry 1BR w/hrd wood flrs, W/D,
dishwshr, $1300+ elec. 202-722-6181
NW/PETWORTH—2BR. $975 + utils. Security dep.
No pets. N-smkg.
5402 3rd St. 202-996-5088
NW-Tenley/AU—New luxury 1BR condo, garage,
8mi view, gourm kitch, granite, hw fl, w/d, con-
cierge, gym, Metro, $1950, 202-423-7512

NW, Wash. DC
NEWLY RENOVATED
EFFICIENCY APTS

Conveniently located on bus line,
near Metro. Elevator, laundry facility.

Income limits apply
1 pers/ max. inc. $40,600
2 pers/ max. inc. $46,400

Parkfair Apartments
1611 Park Rd NW

202-986-1600 EHO

ODENTON $1900
IMMACULATE DUPLEX TH

LG 3lvl Gar TH. 3 bedrms, 2 1/2 bath, deck, eat in kit,
ex rm/4thbedrm, fam rm w/gas firepl. 301-996-9581
OLNEY—TH. 3 fin. lvls, 3BR converted to 2 lg BRs,
1½BA, lg deck, wlk out bsmt, w/d. No smkng/pets.
Avail Feb. $1500. 301-774-0170
Oxon Hill EHO

1,2,3BRs. All utilities included.
Near Southern Ave Metro. Spacious floorplans.

Pet friendly community!
Forest Hills (866) 394-2064. EHO

RESTON $2400
ENJOY THE WATER - LAKESIDE TOWNHOME

Fabulous 4BR, 3½BA w/ lake views from the LR, DR,
MBR & recrm. 703-628-1135.
RESTON—3br, 2fba & 2hba, 3lvl TH, end unit. $1600
703-220-8477
RIVERDALE —4BR, 1½BA SFH nr metro & shopping.
$1770+uts avl now. 202-421-3514
RIVERDALE—4BR, 2BA SFH. $1600/mo. Sec 8 ok.

301-807-6659
RIVERDALE EHO

Free Rent in January!
All Utilities Included

Spacious 1BRs w/ Eat-in kitchens, pets welcome.
Near shopping & metro (5 min drive). Ask about
Government, Millitary & Teacher discounts.

Park Tanglewood
5309 Riverdale Rd

301-685-5168
ROCKVILLE—2BR close to metro. $895 + utils.

R.L. Smith Realty Co. Inc.
301-424-7711. EHO

ROCKVILLE—4 BR, 2 BA SFH. 3 levels, walk-out
basement, open back yard. Near Rockville Metro &
Town Center. $1650 301-455-1881
ROCKVILLE—Bargain! 1 & 2 lrg BR, utl incl. Also
furn. apt w/linens, dishes, microw. 1BR start at $900;
2BR start at $1000. Nr Metro, bus, grocery. Great loc.
Lots of clsts. 301-948-0087.
SE—1 BR from $705-$760; 1 BR + Den $770; 2BR
$860. W/W cpt, wlk in clst, blcny, Off st Pkng, Walk to
Green Line Metro. Income Restrictions. Please Call

202-562-3200
SE/2343 Green St— Large 1 & 2BRs $615-
$715+elec. CAC, new wndows, hdwds, lndry, pvt.
pkg. Nr Metro. Sec. 8 ok.

$200 Off Security Deposit
DELWIN REALTY 202-678-2548
SE DC—Newly renovated, 2BR 1KBA $1,250/MO +
elec, sect. 8 accepted 202-582-3828
S.E.— Newly renov 1BR & 2BR, Sect 8 ok. $725-
$945. 240-375-1436
SIL SPG/Glenmont—3BR, 2BA SFH just remod.
Beaut. kit., lg fncd yard; wlk to Glenmont Metro.
$2050/mo. 301-424-7463; 301-520-5095.
SIL SPG—Room to rent, shr BA. All utils incld. $500.
Near busline & metro. 301-221-6652.
SILVER SPRING —Georgia Ave, Beltway & Forest
Glen Metro. 1 & 2 BDRM Apts. All utls. incl.
Starting at $915. 301-681-2776.
Silver Spring $1699

RENOVATED TOWNHOME
Everything is NEW! 3BR, 2FB. Close to metro. Call
Tammey Drummond (301) 218-0525 or (301)
464-0044 RE/MAX ONE
SOUTH RIDING $2400/mo
SFH 4BR 2½BA. Well kept. Open flr plan. Lg LR w/fpl.
kitchen w/center island. sunrm w/wrap around
deck. Lux. Master BR & BA w/his & hers walk-in
closets. corner lot. 2 car gar. 1-3 lease avail. HOA
paid. Avail Feb 1. Call 703-850-1456
SPGFLD, W—1BR ste, $900 incl utils, and 2BR apt
$1200 incl utils, laundry, N-smkg, N/Pets, good prkg.
703-913-0339 or cell 571-215-0370

SW—1 BR, 1 BA, w/ Den & LR. Nr Metro. $750.
Call 202-561-6034

SW Waterfront—1 bed/1 bath condo, new kitchen,
metro, waterview. $1700 incl utilities. Call
703-594-3237.
TAK PK—Effcy apt. Near Metro line.
$800. Call 240-882-3260
TEMPLE HILLS $99 Security Deposit

‘Specials Specials Specials
1,2,3BR Apts for Immed Move In

• Washer/Dryer & Fireplaces - Optional.
• Gas Utilities Included
• Metro bus stop in community

Call 301-894-8524
TEMPLE HILLS—3BR all-brick TH w/3 LVLS OF
LIVING incl w/o bsmt. Walk to grocery & shops.
Nr Metro! AVAILABLE NOW! $1500/mo.

Contact Phil: 301-203-3407.
WALDORF—Avail now, 3BR, 2½BA, MBR w/ vaulted
ceilings, fin bsmt., 1 car gar, deck, fncd-in yd,
sec sys., 40 min frm DC/VA & Pax River. $1950/mo.
Call 202-236-3291.

WASHINGTON D.C.
Credit probs ok. Call 1-888-276-2071. NW 2BR
1BA TH $1300-Dial ext 28. NW 3BR 2BA TH
$1,990/MO Dial 30.
WOODBRIDGE—Beaut. renov. 5BR, 3FBA in Laker-
idge. New paint & carpet, crnr lot with wooded
backyard. Avail immed. $2200. 571-238-1715 or
703-580-9040.
WOODBRIDGE—Privacy & conven. of shopping &
the bus syst. Beaut. waterview prop. 5BR, 3FBA,
complet. renov. w/huge kit., granite countertop,
sit-dwn island, granite in the BA. Just gorg. Immed.
occup avl. $2500. 571-238-1715 or 703-580-9040.
WOODBRIDGE—Rent to own. 4BR, 2½BA, beaut
colo home. Nr schls, shps & hosps. $2500/mo w/
generous rent credit. 3420 Lacrosse Ct. Call Chris
for more details, 301-717-3638.

OCEAN CITY—36 condos avail. now. $138K-$200K.
Call Frank K. @ RE/MAX 240-271-5552,
866-4REMAX1

ADELPHI—Rm to share in 2bd/1ba condo, furn, half
util, nr bus/metro $550/m 443-224-0058

RENTALS

SUMMER RENTALS

ROOMMATES



Classifieds

ALEX/HUNTINGTON— Share TH & kitchen. Fur-
nished rooms, W/D, wkly rental, $150 up.

703-799-7556
ARL/BALLSTON/GMU—Metro 1 blk. NS prof M. to
shr furn. 3BR apt, pvt. pkg. $675+utils. 703-528-3298
BROOKLAND/CATHOLIC U.—Pvt. home to share,
rm. for rent w/pvt BA. 202-538-7919

Centreville—$650
Master Bedroom w/ Private Bath. F to share TH

Share TH with 2 other F, near 28/29/66, $650 + 1/3
util., 703-405-5225
CHEVY CHASE—Shr 7BR n-smkg house. Studio
w/separate stairs, 3rd floor suite or bsmt. $1000 ea.
inclds utils. No pets. 301-237-5118.
COLLEGE PARK— Quiet nghbd. Non-smkr to shr
house close to transportation & shops. $475/mo.
inclds all utils. Call 301-717-9057
COLUMBIA—Lg house to shr, pvt furn BR/BA/prkg,
pool, gymnasium, sauna, golf, etc. Refs + sec. dep.
$950/mo. + shr utils. 443-739-3528

FAIRFAX/CIRCLE TOWERS/NUTLEY & LEE HWY
F to shr 2BR/2BA apt. Nr Metro. $575 + Utils.

703-533-3744
FAIRFAX CIRCLE—Prof Non-Smkr to shr TH, No
Pets, Walk to Vienna Metro. $600+utils
571-236-3149
FAIRFAX NR GMU— Prof M to shr Super bachelor
SFH, $675. N/S, N/Ps. 703-277-9551
Falls Ch/Merrifield—$650. F shr TH nr I495/66/

50/29 & Gallows. Prf UScitzn. 703 573-3885.
mscullyvis@yahoo.com

FALLS CHURCH — F, NS shr hse, lrg BR, pvt BA, nr
Tysons Corner, $590 incl utils. 703-851-7044
FT. WASH— Furn Rms in Hse to Shr. Shr LR/DR/Kit,
W/D, $100-$200/wk, Utls incl + cable. 703-856-6075
GAITHERSBURG—1RM in hse to shr. Spur Hill Dr.
202-210-2914.

OPEN SUN 2PM!
LAUREL—3br bsmt to shr $1200 or room for $500 to
shr 202-380-2812 or 703-862-5728
Manassas— Shr 3 MBR TH. Clean, wlk to shppg ctr.
Nr Mall, hosp, 66/28. N/S, N/P, $700/$800+ utls.
703-863-9023
NW—Furn’d lge rms, shr’d TH, n/s, prkg. $550 utls
incl. 202-234-5764
NW—Rms to rent in house. 5blks fr Petworth
Metro, 202-369-7946 or 202-210-2914
SE/2805 JASPER ST.—Prof to shr newly renov.
condo. Metro. Shopping. Fully furn’d. Jacuzzi tub,
w/d, all utils. Cable TV, phone, secured bldg. Exc

neighbd. $175-$300/wk. Call 202-678-1101
SE/SOUTHERN AVE—Shr furn hse. Nr Metro &
shopping. W/D, cable, telephone. $165/wk.

202-373-9464
SIL SPG—Shr condo. Bedrms $575-$800 incl uts.,
phe & cbl. Nr Metro. 571-643-9226
SILVER SPRING—3 Bedrooms in TH to share. In nice
& quiet area off Rte 29. $450-$550+ ¼ utilities. Male
only. Avail 2/1 301-326-6421
SILVER SPRING—Close to Silver Sp Metro, dwn twn
Silver Sp, 2br, 2ba, $650/m. 202-419-9242
SPGFLD— Shr wonderful corner hse, new paint,
new cpt. Great location mins. from Spgfld Mall. Price
nego. 202-359-6075
SPRINGFIELD—1 BR for Rent in SFH to Shr. Walk to
Bus/Shpng. $400 incl utils. Call 703-408-6971
TYSONS/Falls Church Metro—Share SFH. Shr BA.
1 private rm. W/D. Huge backyard! Nr Metro & Bus
Route. $575 + 1/3 utils. 703-307-2911
UPPER MARLBORO—M/F shr condo, near metro,
pvt lge BR/w/BA. n/s$700 utils incl. 301-442-2504
WOODBRIDGE—Prof. M/F n-smkr to shr lux TH, fpl,
river overlook. Pvt BR/BA. $635+½ utils.
703-680-2322

ADELPHI/SIL SPG $176,990
Fabulous 2BR, 2BA condo in Presidential Tower, Liv
Rm, Din rm, 24-7 concierge, Nice view. Close to
shops & buses. Call 301-437-6673
ALEX $287,500
Super Value! 2 BR, 2 BA. Totally Upgraded, New
Carpets, Paint, Appls, & More. Gar, Blcny, W/D. Seller
pays $3K closing. 703-370-8670, Taylor Brown Rlty
ARL—2 BR, 1 BA condo at Cambridge Courts.
Spotless & newly remod. 5 mins from DC. 1 min from
395. Ample parking & storage incl. $304,900. Call
703 536 3185
ARL N/Rosslyn/River Pl.— Attention Investors!
Effcy w/long term lease, $155K Also, other units
available. Call Beth, Arlington Realty, 703-836-4610
Arlington - Ballston $549,000

The Continental at Ballston-
Rarely available 1 BR/den. Every amenity and up-
grade available! Hard wood floors throughout living
and den; balcony, gas f.p., S.S. kit. appliances,
granite counters, garage parking. Amazing 2003
bldg. w/ rooftop pool, fitness rm., 24 hr concierge;
computer room, theater room! 1 1/2 block from
metro.OPEN HOUSE Sun. 1/29 1-4 pm. 851 N. Glebe
Rd. Apt. 1209 (corner of Fairfax and Glebe).
703-465-4453
BLADENSBURG $217,000
3BR, 1FBA, 1HBA CONDO. QUICK SALE. Great for
1st time home buyer. Quiet area, 5 min. to DC. Call
301-252-3779
CAP HILL—Come home to this freshly painted lrg
1BR condo. 2 blocks from Union Station & across
from Supreme Ct. $339,000. Open House 1/29. 333
2nd St. Call Gerald 202-437-7778 Re/Max One
HYATTSV/7302 Riggs Rd.—1 & 2 BR. $105K-$155K.

Call 301-237-3506
N. Arl/Courthouse $425,000
OPEN HOUSE Colonial Village, $50k in upgrades!
2bd/1ba, 1 block to Courthouse metro. Open 1/28-
1/29 1-4pm. 1719 N. Troy St @ Wilson Blvd. FSBO:
703-727-6415.
N.W $335,000

NO BANKS NEEDED
Owner finance 2br/1ba luxury condo.24hr free info
call 240-997-9156

Rosslyn $390,000
IWO JIMA MONUMENT

Well-situated and lovely brick garden condominium
tucked away in exclusive area 1/2 mile from DC and
Metro. Sunny and cheerful 2 Bedrooms / 1 Bath with
National Park view. Upgrades and nice touches with
loads of storage available. For Sale By Owner. Call
703-465-7557 for appointment and location.

VIENNA @ METRO
—Below appraisal. 2BR, 2BA, LR/DR, Kitc., many
amenities. Undgrd park (2), new ww. $445K.
703-217-1531
WOODBRIDGE—FULLY LOADED! Two 2BR/2BA con-
dos available. Boat dock and golf course in walking
distance. Come join us on Sunday 1/29 at: 485
HARBORSIDE ST. Woodbridge, VA 22191. Contact
me with any questions.

Call Eun Yi @ 240 286-4324
Fairfax Realty

$5M to be spent before March—Want to sale
Quickly? No Equity? Behind Payment? Moving?
Divorce? IBuyHomeForCash.com (703)919-4369
ALEX $525,000
SFH, 5 BR, 3 BA, Brk hse. Upgraded Windows, Appls,
& More. Fully fin w/o bsmnt. Near King St. Metro.
703-370-8670, Taylor Brown Realty
ALEX—Brand New 3BR 2 full 2 half BA, 4 lvl, 2 car
garage grand THs. 2800 s.f. Avail immed. 4 to
choose. Call 703-660-6752, lv msg or try Cell:
703-899-6752. NR OLD TOWN, NR DC, DUMFRIES
1 TH.
ALEXANDRIA—Brand new end unit 4 lvl TH at
Potomac Green. 3BR,3FBA. $899,000. FAIR-
FAX—Dunn Loring Metro, 1BR condo. $339,000.
703-919-7999
ARL N $483,000
ROOSEVELT ST. .4 Miles frm. EFC Metro, 3BR, 1BA,
SFH on picturesque lot, hdwd flrs, updated kit, pre
MLS. JOBIN REALTY, 703-867-2893
Arl N/Clarendon Park $859,900

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!
Steps to everything, yet secluded setting. Beautiful,
Almost New Arts/Craft style townhome. 4 levels, 3
bed/2.5 bath. Gourmet Kitchen, Private Roof Deck,
Dual zone heat/air. Garage. Storage. The list goes on
and on. COME TAKE A LOOK. Open Sun 1-4. Dir:
Clarendon Metro, E on Clarendon Blvd, R on Fillmore
(at Harry’s) L on 11th to 2805-First Row on Park.

Re/Max Allegiance
Brian Klotz 703-980-8218

ARL N. Open Sun 1-4 $637,000
4BR, 2BA, 2 level cul-de-sac home, possible au-pair
suite. Walking distance to EFC Metro. On WO&D
Trail. Dir: W. on Wilson Blvd, R on Arl Mill Dr, L into
cul-de-sac to 5892 9th Rd. Call: Garnet @

703-534-0997 or www.HomesByGarnet.com
WEICHERT, Realtors

Arl N Open Sun 1-4 $680,000
Unique 3BR expanded Cape. Unfinished walk out LL.
FAB N. Arl. location! Dir: From Lee Hwy W, R. Geo.
Mason, R. 25th Pl. to 4th house on L. (5125). Call
Garnet, your gem of an agent.

703-534-0997. www.homesbygarnet.com
WEICHERT, Realtors

ARLINGTON $519,000
BALLSTON AREA TH

Lg. updated 3 lvl, brk end TH w/3BR, 2BA, fpl, wood
flrs, RR, den. DIR: fr. Rossyln, W. Rt50, R George
Mason to #109.
LONG & FOSTER 703-284-9389
AU PARK—3BR, 1BA. FP, Hdwds, W/D, Rear deck.

$635,000. 202-244-1418
Baltimore—Open Sun. 1-3, Jan. 29. 3918 E. Pratt St.
Fully refin. exp. brk., wd flrs., CAC. Only $184,900

(410)563-7601
www.Tammywase.com

COLDWELL BANKER
RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

BOWIE $269,900
TH shows well. 3BR, 1½BA, cac. Edward
Cunningham, Exit Premier Realty, 301-669-0063;
301-560-6700.
BURTONSVILLE—Beaut. 3BR 3 lvl TH. Compl renov.
$365,000. $4000 closing help. 240-498-9092
CAMP SPRINGS $439,900
4BR 3BA,brick remod colonial w/ split foyer, 2fpl,
formal DR, 1st fl FR, full fin bsmt. Over 1/2 acre lot,

garage. The Real Estate Store, LLC. 301-423-8081
CAP HGTS—3 BR, 2 FBA, Brk Rambler w/ Fin bsmnt.

$3000 Closing help. $245,000. Call 301-379-3073
CAP HGTS OPEN Sat. & Sun. 12-4 $315,000
3BR, 2BA SFH, hdwds & crpt, shows like a model.
Walk to metro. 6508 Clearfield Ct. 202-277-8708
CLINTON—$279,500. 3-BR 2-BA, rambl., fin. bsmt.
w/bar. New furnace. Barry, 301-203-3402 Re/Max
DEANWOOD $189,000

New On The Market
Single family detached colonial in ‘hot‘ Deanwood.
Front porch, Formal DR, lg. KIT, lg. bkyd, screened-in
porch. ‘AS-IS.‘ Priced to sell. Fairfax Realty, Tiffany
Stone, (301) 440-8818
Fairfax—OWN YOUR OWN HOME. Stop Paying Rent.
Free Special Report. Call at 1-888-255-4135 ID 7002
(24hr message) Visit www. PayingRentNoMore.com
Jobin
Fairfax $699,999

Spacious End Unit
BIG Brick Front END TH Near 2 metros. 4 Finished
Lvls, 3 Br. 3.5 Bath 2 Car Garage HW Floors, FP, Deck,
2 Level Master Suite, Great View Many more Up-
grades. Open 1-4. 495 to Rt 50 west-Rt on Nutley-Rt
on Lee Hwy-Rt on Mainstone to 2912 on the left.
Jerry @ RE/MAX Presidential 703-593-6000
FT WASH—$474,900. Huge 4472 sq ft, 2-story, 1st
flr libr., MBR w/sitting rm, 4 big BR’s, 4-BA, 2-car gar.,
Barry, 301-203-3402 Re/Max
GERMANTOWN $279,900
Lovely 2 BR, 1½ BA TH in desirable Churchill town
sector. Built in 1990. 13403 Staffordshire Pl. (20874).
Call Erich Cabe, Fairfax Realty, Ofc- 202-471-4200;
Cell 202-320-6469.
Herndon—2006 new 4LVL TH, 3BR 2.5BA, bsmnt,
fpl, garage, deck,custom extn, 475K, 703-932-6757
HERNDON/OAK HILL—Just listed. Col., 4-BR
3½-BA, 2-gar., lg. kit., hwd flr main lvl, full fin. wlk-up
bsmt. United Realty. Call Tony 202-257-0830
HYATTSV—Lovely TH w/LR/DR 2BR, 2BA, fin bsmt.
Joyce Elam 301-918-3441. RE/MAX Allegiance

HYATTSVILLE/$399,950 Walk to Metrorail & Bus
Also to RIGGS PLAZA. 4BR, 1½BA brick Colo w/fin
bsmt, gar, 4-car pkg, FR, & fplc. 5920 Chillumgate Rd.

L. Burton, ReMax One, 301-335-7687
HYATTSVILLE—affordable ofc space w/prices as
low as $16 PSF & up. Located on New Hampshire
Ave but conveniently located ½ mile from DC. Lots
of free parking, conf rms along with a secured
access bldg. Metro at door w/subway 10 mins away.
Call Leslie Holmes for more info at 301-270-4400
McLean/Falls Church 1 mile from Metro:
www.THEMCLEAN.com; Rec Info: 1-800-467-5797,
ext 517
MD, DC, VA—Need Real Estate Investors with good
credit (680 FICO or higher) & $5K min. to invest.
202-425-7066 or 202-747-5066
Morgantown, WV $1,200,000

Investment Property
Wharf District. Showroom lower level possible 13
rooms upstairs. close campus. 1 block wharf. web
page available. (304) 276-9197
MV/GAITH $310,000

LAKEVIEW
2 huge MBR suites ea w/ pvt BA, spac LR, sep DR, all
new kit w/ hdwd flrs., cozy frplc in LR, remod
powder rm., FR. Lots of upgrades. 100% finan. avail.
Call Glenn Deckert, 240-888-8941. RE/MAX Pre-
miere Sel, O: 301-299-1000 x303.
NE DC — $495,000. Open Sun 12-4. All new
totally remodeled 4BR/3.5BA. 2 Car Prkng pad,
2Blk Subway/Mall. 301-332-2961
NE/GALLUDET—1525 Oates St, $425K, spacious
newly renovated 3BR, 2.5BA end unit w/sep 1BR,
1BA apt w/loads of upgrades. Call Sylvia
202-549-7459
OXON HILL—OWNER WILL FINANCE Lrge Corner
Lot, 4bdrm, 1.5 bath- Fully Remodeled, Basemnt,
Laundry Rm, $1,375 / mo w/ $1,000 / mo rent credit
+ dwn pmt

Call Nicole at
(301)213-7246

SE—3-BR 1 full BA, 2 half BA, bsmt. Owner anxious
to sell. Must be pre-approved. $283K 202-635-0588
SIL SPG $400,000
Open Sunday 12-3. 3-BR 3½-BA, 3-lvls finished, TH.
3329 Sea Port Way, Silver Spring, MD 20902. Dir:
Veirs Mill to Claridge to Sea Port Way. Call Lenn
Harley 800 711-7988, http://www.lennh.com/th
SILVER SPRING—SILVER SPRING-Dan Krell, Realtor,
Fairfax Realty, Inc. 301-529-8475. Equal Housing
Opportunity.

SilverSpringHomeSearch.com
Make Your Move With Us

SPGFLD/$559K-4BR, 2.5BA, SFH in quiet nghbrhd,
stunning gourmet kit, fpl, deck, hot tub, next to little
used parklands, 1 mi. fr. Metro.
JOBIN REALTY, 703-867-2893

STOCKS STILL LOW
Invest in the booming Atlanta mkt. Buy investment
properties and sell with 45 days for a quick profit.
$5k min inv. 25% return w/n 45 days. Not an IPO.

Serious inquiries only. 866-871-3226
TEMPLE HILLS— CONDOS FOR SALE. Investors
Delight, income producing tenant occ. Renov 1BR,-
1BA condos, wlk disto Metro. From $55,000-$60,-
000 The Real Estate Store, LLC 301-423-8081
UPPER MARLBORO $250,000

3BR, 3lvl brickfront TH w/deck & fin bsmt.
Call India Evans. EXIT Premier Realty

240-472-2119/301-560-6700
UPPER MARLBORO $250,000
Townhome, 3 BR, 1 FBA & 2 HBAs, full bsmt. Victoria
Carmon-Brown, Exit Premier Realty, 202-438-8785,
301-560-6700/office.
Upper Marlboro $344,990

Spacious Rambler
Brand New 4 Br/2Ba Rambler on 1/2 acre. Owner
Financing available. Call Bryan @ 301-343-2880
Waldorf, Maryland—$ HOME AUCTION $ -- Need to
sell our Home. We’re auctioning our home to the
highest bidder. Come to the Open-House this Satur-
day 9-6 for details. Call for property location.

Home in Constitution Hills
240-299-6058

Washington, DC $25
INVESTMENT SEMINAR Jan. 28

Property acquisition & financing strategies for 2006.
202-350-9034, www.citydwellers.us 10am-1pm

WE BUY HOUSES
ANY PRICE OR COND

Do You Need To Sell Quickly?
WE BUY HOUSES FAST

All cash, no contingencies, no commission, no fees
You Save $. Buying in Maryland, DC & Virginia.

Brian, Re/Max 2000, 301-996-9695
www.listorbuyhomes.com.
Brian@listorbuyhomes.com

2 HOURS WEST OF D.C.
20 AC - $129,900
BIG MTN. VIEWS

Very private, wooded parcel. New rds, survey &
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
MERCEDES—’96 SL320 w/hdtp, only 83K mi., new
tires, warrty, exc. cond./very clean, gar. kept, MB
svc’d, $16,900/OBO. 301-452-3055
MERCEDES—’94 C280, loaded, auto., lthr, SR,
alarm, CD, new paint/tires, runs & looks good, 138K
mi, $6750/OBO. 301-237-0653
MERCURY ’97 MOUNTAINEER, 4Dr, Auto, AWD,
All Pwr, Lthr, CD Chngr, Airbag, AC, Sunrf. $4800/
obo 240-381-0014
MUSTANG ’65 CONVERTIBLE— 289 automatic,
very good shape, $8900 OBO call 301-873-4628
OLDS ’00 Alero—Auto, 64k mi, Black, AM/FM,
Cassette, CD, Insp, Snrf, AC, PW/PDL, PS, ABS, Alloys,
Cruise, Tilt, $55000, 202-368-3151
PORSCHE ’02 CARRERA 911— Emacliate condit.
triple blk, convert., 11k mi. loaded w opt. $60k call
703-969-7313
SAAB ’00 9-5 SE Wagon—Auto, 72k mi, Black, lthr,
MD insp, 100k wrty, $10400, 301-742-4332

HARLEY DAVIDSON ’01—2001 Harley Davidson
Fatboy, 4k orig. miles, chrome front, & more!
$15000, fin. avail. 540-775-7883 $15000,
540-775-7883

ROOMMATES

CONDOS FOR SALE

HOUSES FOR SALE

LOTS & ACREAGE

RESORT PROPERTIES

REAL ESTATE SERVICES

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

WHEELS

BOATS AND AVIATION
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 LAPTOP SPECIALS!! 
 IBM THINKPAD R30 P3-m 1.0 Ghz ...... $399
 512 mb 30.0 GB DVD 56K NIC 14.1 TFT

 HP OMNIBOOK 6000 P3 700 Mhz ...... $249
 128 mb 6-10 GB DVD 56K NIC 14.1 TFT

 DELL LATITUDE CPX P3 500 Mhz .... $229
 128 mb 4-60 GB CD-Rom USB 14.1 TFT

 PENTIUM 2 266-366 Mhz with CD-Rom . . . . $179
 128 mb 4-6.0 GB 56K Modem & Adapter

 USED • REFURBISHED • OPEN BOX
 All Tested & Guaranteed

 NEW YEAR’S BLOWOUT SALE!
 ~Get yours while supplies last!~

 VPR Matrix D400a P4 2.8Ghz . .  . $349
 512mb 160.0GB DRDRW 56K NIC XP

 DELL OPTIPLEX P4 2.0Ghz . .  .  . $249
 256mb 40.0GB DVD/CDRW NIC W2K

 EMACHINE  T3624 CEL D330 2.6Ghz . . $229
 256mb 60.0GB CDRW 56K NIC XP

 DELL OPTIPLEX P4 1.8Ghz . . . . . $199
 256mb 20.0GB DVD NIC W2K

 IBM NETVISTA P4 1.8Ghz . . . . . . . . $175
 256mb 20.0GB CD NIC W2K

 DELL GX110 SFF P3 600Mhz . . . . . $89
 256mb CD Loaded W/98se OR Linux!

 PENTIUM 3 SYSTEMS With MONITOR .  .  . $59
 (Min) 450mhz 128mb 2GB CD NIC & CRT

 SYSTEM SPECIALS!!

ComputersComputers Computers
ForFor For

EveryoneEveryone Everyone

 Workshops Workshops
 Modeling/Pageants and 

 Teen Development
 2006 Sessions Forming 2006 Sessions Forming

 Metro Accessible Locations
 www.eventsbyacsimon.com

 202-686-9700 202-686-9700

OPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE OPEN HOUSE  SPRINGFIELD
 $589,000

 Sun., Jan. 29th, 12-4 pm
 Wow! What a nice house. 4 BRs 
 up, formal DR + step down LR. 
 FR main, rec rm LL. Wonderful 
 sun rm leads out to deck. Great 
 backyard w/a shed. Updates thru-
 out. All systems updated. Great 
 house on a great lot.
 Directions:  Springfield, Old 
 Keene Mill West, Left Greeley, 
 Left Bellamy, Right Smithfield to 
 Right 8114.

 Joyce Talley
 703-451-8823

 www.springfieldweichert.com







 Rex H. Hoang,  DMD, PC

Dental SpaDental Spa Dental SpaDCDC DC
 Near Dupont and Farragut Metro

 Flexible hours that work around you:
 Mornings, Evenings and Weekends.

 1325 18th Street, NW, Suite 203,
 Washington, DC 20036 •  202-833-8724

 or visit us on the web at  www.dcdentalspa.com

 New patient special
 exam, cleaning 
 and x-rays

 teeth whitening 
 (home bleaching)

 $ 99  $ 149  FREE DENTAL EMERGENCY DAY

NEW HOURSNEW HOURS NEW HOURS 
7 AM – 10 PM7 AM – 10 PM 7 AM – 10 PM

 To give back to our community, Dr. Rx Hoang and staff 
 will spend Friday, 1/27/06, from 9 AM - 3 PM to treat any 

 Dental Emergency Pain for any Patient on a 
 1st come, 1st serve basis. 

 Please call 202-833-8724 for more info.



 703-671-8500  ARLINGTON, VA

 301-942-1300  SILVER SPRING, MD

 301-498-5600  LAUREL, MD

 STORE HOURS  MON-FRI 10AM-7PM • SAT 9AM-6PM • SUN 12PM-5:30PM

 WAS $4,999

 SONY LCD 
 SXRD 1080P 

 KDSR 60XBR1
 $ 3997

 SAVE ON ALL PLASMAS & LCD’s

 Toshiba 42” Plasma 
 860 x 480

 Model # 42DPC85
 $ 1697

 WAS $3499
 SAVE $500

 Zenith  HD  Plasma

 $ 2996

 SONY Bravia 26” 
 KLVS26A10

 $ 1097
 Delivery & Custom Installation Available
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